CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 12

2025
VEEK 1st QTR
12 TO DATE

97, 762 1,197, 648
3,521 44,757

101, 283 1,242, 405

22,412 277,478
12,501 128, 057
9,742 110, 794
6, 168 64, 245
3,409 40, 455
1,979 21, 960
1, 926 23,328
3, 398 38, 352
2,257 24,032
1,073 14, 270
5,716 69, 217
1,529 17,086
4,433 56, 346
1,222 12, 320
513 5,683

57 608

419 5,778
496 6, 006
666 6,484
2,696 27,432
82,612 949, 931

BNSF RAI LWAY

1,197, 648
44,757

1, 242, 405

277,478
128, 057
110, 794
64, 245
40, 455
21, 960
23, 328
38, 352
24,032
14, 270
69, 217
17, 086
56, 346
12, 320
5, 683
608
5,778
6, 006
6, 484
27,432

WEEK ENDI NG MARCH 22, 2025
VEEK ENDI NG MARCH 23, 2024

2024
VEEK 1st QTR
12 TO DATE

91, 251 1,075, 178
4,698 55, 360

95, 949 1, 130, 538

19, 528 275, 608
10, 671 131, 450
9, 908 109, 696
5,291 60, 292
3,422 42, 497
2,689 29, 683
1, 800 22,076
3, 153 43, 376
2,470 25,736
1,097 14, 517
5, 680 68, 891
1, 644 18, 073
3,970 52,801
1,119 11, 875
519 5,901

67 678

448 5,070
292 5,519
627 5,982
2,309 26, 800
76, 704 956, 521

1,075,178
55, 360

1,130, 538

275, 608
131, 450
109, 696
60, 292
42, 497
29, 683
22,076
43, 376
25,736
14, 517
68, 891
18, 073
52,801
11, 875
5,901
678
5,070
5,519
5,982
26, 800

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  1st QTR YEAR
12 TO DATE  TO DATE
7.14 % 11.39 % 11.39 %
(25.05)% (19.15)% (19. 15) %
5.56 %  9.90 % 9.90 %
14.77 % 0.68 % 0.68 %
17.15 % (2.58)% (2.58)%
(1.68)% 1.00 % 1.00 %
16.58 %  6.56 % 6.56 %
(0.38)% (4.81)% (4.81)%
(26.40)% (26.02) % (26.02) %
7.00%  5.67 % 5.67 %
7.77 % (11.58)% (11.58) %
(8.62)% (6.62)% (6.62)%
(2.19)% (1.70)% (1.70)%
0.63 % 0.47 % 0.47 %
(7.00)% (5.46)% (5.46)%
11.66 % 6.71 % 6.71 %
9.20 % 3.75 % 3.75 %
(1.16)% (3.69)% (3.69)%
(14.93)% (10.32)% (10.32) %
(6.47)% 13.96 % 13.96 %
69.86° % 8.82 % 8.82 %
6.22 % 8.39 % 8.39 %
16.76 %  2.36 % 2.36 %
7.70 % (0.69)% (0.69)%
6.51 % 5.04 % 5.04 %



